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10 UAE
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BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players
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NZL:

UAE:
CHN:
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MEX:
MEX:
CHN:
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UAE:

TUR:

BUL:

NZL:

BUL:

MEX:

22.

1.

10.

20.
13.

18.

12.

20.

15.

As of SUN 20 JAN 2013

JI Peng
BROOKES Aston

ZHANG Cheng

ALBRECHT Richard
ROMERO Diego

LOUW Josh

SESLI Baris

PETROV Radosvet

RADOVANOQYV Kristian

COLAS Miguel

Best Players
TUR:

MEX:

BUL:
NZL:

UAE:

BUL:

TUR:
UAE:

BUL:

MEX:

NZL:

CHN:
UAE:
TUR:
CHN:

18.
12.

19.

10.
21.

13.

14.

18.

SOLAK Gokalp
JUAREZ Eugenio

ELLIS Frazer

HODULOV Ivan
BINGOL Dogu

TALEV Martin

HARNETT Keegan

LI Hang

SOLAK Gokalp
LIU Qing
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